Elected Official Expense Report

Greg Boehlke
January - March 2024

* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

ROCKY VIEW COUNTY

Community Engagement
General Expenses
Training

Travel & Subsistence

$0.00
$381.31
$0.00
$1,283.94
$1,665.25

Total

Community Engagement Total $0.00

Cellular
12-25-23 Cellphone Expense - December $85.00
01-25-24 Cellphone Expense - January $85.00
03-25-24 Cellphone Expense - March $85.32
Other
01-30-24 Apple Store - Documents - File Manager, Reader $125.99
General Expenses Total  $381.31
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Mileage
01-09-24
02-13-24
02-27-24
03-12-24
03-26-24

01-16-24
03-13-24

01-24-24
02-01-24

01-17-24

01-05-24

02-07-24

02-09-24
02-12-24

02-28-24

03-14-24

01-10-24

02-21-24
03-01-24
03-04-24
03-05-24
03-08-24
03-27-24
03-28-24

03-21-24
03-22-24

Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting

Governance Committee Meeting
Governance Committee Meeting

Special Council Meeting
Special Council Meeting

Public Presentation Committee Meeting
CRMA Board of Directors Meeting
Recreational Governance Committee Meeting

JPA 1 Committee Meeting
JPA 1 Committee Meeting

GFL Recycling Grand Opening & RVF Board Meeting (Airdrie)
ASB Meeting
Council Briefing

Meeting with Resident

Intermunicipal Committee Meeting - Town of Crossfield & Open House Discussion
Airdrie Chamber of Commerce & Bragg Creek Senior Housing Committee
Intermunicipal Committee Meeting - City of Airdrie

ASB Meeting & Building Condo Request Discussion

Council Briefing & Code of Conduct Meeting

Utilities Review Meeting & Dalroy Club Meeting

CAO Interviews
CAO Interviews

$46.20
$46.20
$46.20
$46.20
$46.20

$46.20
$46.20

$46.20
$46.20

$46.20

$117.60

$46.20

$24.22
$24.22

$101.50

$46.20

$46.20

$46.20
$46.20
$46.20
$46.20
$46.20
$46.20
$46.20

$46.20
$46.20

Travel & Subsistence Total $1,283.94
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