Elected Official Expense Report

Greg Boehlke

January - March 2024

* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

Community Engagement	\$0.00
General Expenses	\$381.31
Training	\$0.00
Travel & Subsistence	\$1,283.94

Total

\$1,665.25

ROCKY VIEW COUNTY

Community Engagement

Community Engagement Total \$0.00

General Expenses

Cellular

 12-25-23
 Cellphone Expense - December
 \$85.00

 01-25-24
 Cellphone Expense - January
 \$85.00

 03-25-24
 Cellphone Expense - March
 \$85.32

Other

01-30-24 Apple Store - Documents - File Manager, Reader \$125.99

General Expenses Total \$381.31

Training

Training Total \$0.00

Travel & Subsistence

Mileage		
01-09-24	Council Meeting	\$46.20
02-13-24	Council Meeting	\$46.20
02-27-24	Council Meeting	\$46.20
03-12-24	Council Meeting	\$46.20
03-26-24	Council Meeting	\$46.20
01-16-24	Governance Committee Meeting	\$46.20
03-13-24	Governance Committee Meeting	\$46.20
01-24-24	Special Council Meeting	\$46.20
02-01-24	Special Council Meeting	\$46.20
01-17-24	Public Presentation Committee Meeting	\$46.20
01-05-24	CRMA Board of Directors Meeting	\$117.60
02-07-24	Recreational Governance Committee Meeting	\$46.20
02-09-24	JPA 1 Committee Meeting	\$24.22
02-12-24	JPA 1 Committee Meeting	\$24.22
02-28-24	GFL Recycling Grand Opening & RVF Board Meeting (Airdrie)	\$101.50
03-14-24	ASB Meeting	\$46.20
01-10-24	Council Briefing	\$46.20
02-21-24	Meeting with Resident	\$46.20
03-01-24	Intermunicipal Committee Meeting - Town of Crossfield & Open House Discussion	\$46.20
03-04-24	Airdrie Chamber of Commerce & Bragg Creek Senior Housing Committee	\$46.20
03-05-24	Intermunicipal Committee Meeting - City of Airdrie	\$46.20
03-08-24	ASB Meeting & Building Condo Request Discussion	\$46.20
03-27-24	Council Briefing & Code of Conduct Meeting	\$46.20
03-28-24	Utilities Review Meeting & Dalroy Club Meeting	\$46.20
03-21-24	CAO Interviews	\$46.20
03-22-24	CAO Interviews	\$46.20

Travel & Subsistence Total \$1,283.94